Nr Navn Sted
449 Nina Skjegstad 9406 Harstad
448 Richard Stoll 8661 Mosjgen
447 Karin Stoll 8661 Mosjgen
446 Hege Sivertsen 7046 Trondheim
445 Aud Flaamo 7530 Meraker
444 Geir Leidland 7530 Meraker
443 Tor Reinart Skjelbred 7530 Meraker
442 Michael Amundsen 7530 Meraker
441 Silje C. Selvag 7530 Meraker
440 Kristina B. Eivindsen 7530 Meraker
439 Marianne Larsen 9006 Troms@
438 Anne-Mette Kolden 2686 Lom
437 Ole Eiesland 7563 Malvik
436 Camilla marstrander Askildsen 6650 Surnadal
435 @yvind Wevling Buland 6650 Surnadal
434 Tiril Stenlund 6650 Surnadal
433 Roar Netland-Ebbesen 6650 Surnadal
432 Jarl Oshaug Folde 6650 Surnadal
431 Torsein Leikvam 6650 Surnadal
430 Sverre Sebg Brandszter 6650 Surnadal
429 Ane Garbog Zakariassen 6650 Surnadal
428 Erika Brun 6650 Surnadal
427 Bendik Larsen Hamnes 6650 Surnadal
426 Snorre Andre Jablonski 6650 Surnadal
425 Gaute Eriksrgd 6650 Surnadal
424 Kaja Olsen @rnes 6650 Surnadal
423 Thomas Gruer Haakonsen 6650 Surnadal
422 Julian Anderson A.M. Bergmann 6650 Surnadal
421 Ivar Horjen 7000 Trondheim
420 Lornts Bruem 7012 Trondheim
419 Unni Moan 7227 Gimse
418 Inger Bolme 7070 Bosberg
417 Edith Klefstad 7224 Melhus
416 Anne-Lise Aakervik 7012 Trondheim
415 Anne Torill Omberg 1350 Lommedalen
414 Monika Skavas 1440 Drgbak
413 Randi-Grethe Pedersen 7054 Ranheim
412 Ingrid Elisabeth Hovde 7098 Saupstad
411 Vigdis Tessem 7088 Heimdal
410 Bjgrn Olsen 7167 Valersund
409 Hakon Nisen 4007 Stavanger
408 Lars Farstad 6444 Farstad
407 Geir Stjern 7023 Trondheim
406 Eirik Nordmo 8160 Glomsfjord
405 Lars Nordmo 7018 Trondheim
404 Benny Thorrud 3612 Kongsberg
403 May Kristin Bringedal 4012 Stavanger
402 Arnulv Einang 7520 Hegra
401 Nora Einang 7520 Hegra




400
399
398
397
396
395
394
393
392
391
390
389
388
387
386
385
384
383
382
381
380
379
378
377
376
375
374
373
372
371
370
369
368
367
366
365
364
363
362
361
360
359
358
357
356
355
354
353
532
351

Ashild Einang Kvaal
Lars Dokmo

Hanne B. Dokmo

Brit Anne Helgesen
Else Karin Aas

Marcel Lanckmans
Tove-Marita Jakobsen
Grete Rgdde

Kari Nordaune

Eli Minde

Frode Nerland

Heidi S. Nerland
Magnar Midttun
Ann-Eva Midttun
Ingunn Skjelten
Hildegunn Hammeras
Berit Kristine Stg
Frode Roness

Torgeir Bardal Roness
Gry Horven

Arne Edgar Dretvik
Svein-Age Sandal
Claudia Schramm

Karl Oskar Trone
Anonym

Astri Nordlgkken
Anna Pettersen

Hilde Nordlgkken
Tanja Fuglem

Linnea Grevsnes Bjgrdal
Eirik Grevsnes Bjgrdal
Astrid Bjgrdal

Matias Grevsnes Bjgrdal
Sven Erik Grevsnes
Elisa Grevsnes Bjgrdal
Therese Moe @ye
Nicaolai Kolsas
Jakoba Kolsas

Cato Carlsson

Anette Benjaminsen
Maren Remmen
Vanja J. Berknes
Hedda Molseth

Inger Anne Molseth
Svein Husby

Alf Solheim

Rigmor Ormseth
Heidi Dahl

Willy Dahl

Ronny Myreng

7510 Skatval

7500 Stjgrdal
7500 Stjgrdal
6030 Langevag
6030 Langevag
7228 Kval

7224 Melhus
7540 Klzebu

7224 Melhus
7212 Korsveien
6612 Grga

6612 Grga

9068 Nord-Lennangen
9068 Nord-Lennangen
7099 Flatasen
7228 Kval

7550 Hommelvik
7056 Ranheim
7056 Ranheim
7590 Tydal

7043 Trondheim
5146 Fyllingsdalen
5146 Fyllingsdalen
7892 Trones
Anonym

0176 Oslo

7190 Bessaker
7190 Bessaker
7584 Selbustrand
6150 @stra

6150 @stra

6150 @stra

6150 @stra

6150 @stra

6150 @stra

6150 @stra

6150 @stra

6150 @stra

6150 @stra

8800 Sandessjgen
8650 Mosjgen
6150 @stra

7014 Trondheim
7014 Trondheim
7029 Trondheim
6590 Tustna

6590 Tustna

8300 Svolveaer
8300 Svolveer
9068 Nord-Lennangen




350
349
348
347
346
345
344
343
342
341
340
339
338
337
336
335
334
333
332
331
330
329
328
327
326
325
324
323
322
321
320
319
318
317
316
315
314
313
312
311
310
309
308
307
306
305
304
303
302
301

Harrieth Myreng
Knut Rugelsjpen
Hakon Einarson
Torill B. Solberg
Hanna Trgite

Liv Kristoffersen
Bjgrn Troite

Marte Trgite

Arvid Brundtland
Inger-Margrethe Lie
Eva M. Sandberg
Svein Hakon Sand
Rita Sand

Grethe Brusdal
Dag-Tore Svendsen
Reidun Svendsen
Lill Tove Dahl
Svein Tore Dahl
Kari @verlid

Inger Lesteberg
Eirik Solberg
Johannes Veie
Eyvind Wahl

Oda Veie

Helena Ahlgren
Cecilia Ahlgren
Ase Maita Hgitomt
Elin Mglnas
Morten Rgnningen
Bengt Janson
Birgitta Spjut Janson
Kerstin Wickberg
Jonas Borgh
Solveig Hoseth
Aage Kiltvik
Marthe Kiltvik

Erik Voll

Hans Petter Voll
Elin Viken

Sevald Fredriksen
Anna Fredriksen
Ann Mari Haugness
Tone @gaard

Ase Spangelo

Tor Eriksrgd

Arna Skagestad
Jorun Strgm

Inger T. @sten
Ragnhild Dalseng
Stephanie Mertins

9068 Nord-Lennangen
7021 Trondheim

7633 Frosta

1880 Eidsberg

7391 Rennebu

7391 Rennebu

7391 Rennebu

7391 Rennebu

0751 Oslo

1827 Hobgl

1827 Hobgl

9068 Nord-Lennangen
9068 Nord-Lennangen
6260 Skodje

4513 Mandal

4513 Mandal

8317 Grimsgysand
8317 Grimsgysand
7021 Trondheim

8313 Kleppstad

8313 Kleppstad

2315 Hamar

7165 Oksvoll

2315 Hamar

7500 Stjgrdal

7500 Stjgrdal

1850 Mysen

7510 Skatval

3092 Sunbyfoss

41660 Goteborg, Sverige
41660 Goteborg, Sverige

51157 Kinna, Sverige
51157 Kinna, Sverige
6008 Alesund

7580 Selbu

7580 Selbu

4519 Holum

4519 Holum

7374 Rgros

9151 Storslett

9151 Storslett

7540 Klzebu

7540 Klzebu

3960 Stathelle

3969 Stathelle

4516 Mandal

1911 Flateby

2760 Brandbu

7038 Trondheim
0373 Oslo




300
299
298
297
296
295
204
293
292
291
290
289
288
287
286
285
284
283
282
281
280
279
278
277
276
275
274
273
272
271
270
269
268
267
266
265
264
263
262
261
260
259
258
257
256
255
254
253
252
251

Klaus-Dieter Mertins
Nadine Staschke
May-Britt N. Lauritzen
Jonny Ruud

Ann Merete Norderhaug
Ingfrid Opgyen

Connie Veronica Lindén
Geir Mange Flyum
Kjersti Sagosen
Anne-Liv Seim

Krill Zlobin

Borgar Jacobsen
Mathilde Mandal Bruvik
Ingrid Beate @pstad Fredriksen
Cato Viken

Bettina Herfjord

Lindis Holszeker

Silje Mordal

Astrid Mordal Hilde
Oda Fossum

Eli Andersen
Mari-Johanne Folven
Kristine Waatland Jakobsen
Mai Frida Holsaeker
Jonny Andersen

Tone A. Kipperberg
Maia Sge Valde
Unn-Mari Valde

Pia Sge Valde

Brian Sge Valde

Karin Lillevold

Synngve B. Lillevold
Kenneth Pettersen
@yvind Andersen
Bengt Anders Nilsen
Marit Lello

Marit Haugen @verkil
Alexander Hilland

Kent Roger Duurhuus
Fred Arne Strgmeng
Cecilie Aune

Christian Berntsen
Jorunn Hallan

Marit Hgyem

Per Korsell

Trygve Eidsvik
Wolfgang Scherzer
Randi Furset

Irene Gulli

Turid id

26759 Hinte, Tyskland
56068 Koblenz, Tyskland
1950 Rgmskog
2080 Eidsvoll
2080 Eidsvoll
7019 Trondheim
5380 Teelavag
7015 Trondheim
5174 Mathopen
66292 Riegelsberg, Tyskland
4838 Arendal
5144 Fyllingsdalen
5259 Hjellestad
5098 Bergen

0598 Oslo

7040 Trondheim
6174 Barstadvik
7036 Trondheim
6456 Skala

7021 Trondheim
3514 Hgnefoss
6799 Oppstryn
7014 Trondheim
6150 @stra

7048 Trondheim
6017 Alesund
6240 @rskog
6240 @rskog
6240 @rskog
6240 @rskog
5017 Bergen

7383 Haltdalen
7350 Meraker
7530 Meraker
7530 Meraker
7530 Meraker
7530 Meraker
7530 Meraker
7530 Meraker
7530 Meraker
0465 Oslo

0465 Oslo

7622 Markabygda
7630 Asen

1410 Kolboten
0674 Oslo

2316 Hamar

5235 Radal

5730 Ulvik

5600 Norheimsund




250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
241
240
239
238
237
236
235
234

Aud Haukanes

Trine Trondsen

Laila E. Kristoffersen
Jan A. Kristoffersen
Riita Weidemann
Adrian W. Skagseth
Eirik Meyer Jensen
Mads Malen

Heidi ahlgren

Ida Hgdnebg

Guro R. Kveneland
Johanne Heien
Hege Wik

Kevin Nerdal
Odd-Ketil Nerdal
Ane Bjgrgum Valas
Ole Andreas Brekken

5736 Gravin
7021 Trondheim
8400 Sortland
8400 Sortland
7041 Trondheim
7045 Trondheim
7014 Trondheim
7048 Trondheim
3770 Kragerg
3788 Stabbestad
4041 Harsfjord
5142 Fyllingsfalen
7037 Trondheim
7021 Trondheim
7021 Trondheim
7024 Trondheim
7026 Trondheim




